This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3
Pressure
Pencil probe
for blast pressure measurement
© 2025 Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland

25
Pencil probe – for blast pressure measurement, Type 6233B...
Ordering key
                  Type 6233B
Included accessories   Type
• BNC connector cap   1851
• Tip protection    65008380
• Thermal protection foil: set of   1191AAA10
100 adhesive discs
• Connecting cable MicroCom-3xBNC,  1773B5
5 m length (only for Type 6233BD)
Optional accessories   Type
• Tripod adapter: 1/4-20 UNC thread 6550A10
• Pipe adapter M22x1: includes clamping  6550A20
block and rings
• Clamping block for pipe adapter (spare) 6550A22
• Clamping ring for pipe adapter:   6550A50
set 100 pieces (spare)
• Thread cutter for pipe adapter  6550A60
• Storage case: fits 5 pencil probes,   Z21537
5 tripod adapters, 5 pipe adapters and
further small items. No content!
• Trigger box: includes trigger wire  2525A04
• Trigger wire for trigger box (spare)  2525AZ100
For a detailed description of the optional accessories check the
instruction manual for pencil probe Type 6233B.
Ordering example    Type
• Pencil probe    6233BA0025
 - 1 sensing element
 - BNC output
 - 25 psi measuring range
• Pencil probe    6233BD1000
 - 3 sensing elements
 - MicroCom output
 - 1 000 psi measuring range
1 sensing element, BNC A
1 sensing element, KIAG 10-32 output B
3 sensing elements D
1 000 psi 1000
500 psi 0500
250 psi 0250
50 psi 0050
25 psi 0025